Djurdjevdanski Kup
Kragujevac, 26.4.2014

Disciplina 10
26.04.2014 - 13:13

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 0d 5
1
2
3 SLJIVIC, Kristina
4 PETRIC, Tijana
5 VELJIC, Danijela

o0 ~N O

Grupa3od5
DJORDJEVIC, Krstina
BRASIC, Mina
PRIBAKOVIC, Mina
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
TRAJKOVIC, Milica
DRAKULIC, Marija
KIS, Ena

MARKOVIC, Tijana

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

Grupa5o0d5

1 SAVIC, Nevena
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
SPASOJEVIC, Sofia
BUHOVA, Valentina
PERIC, Lara
OBRADOVIC, Andela
BANJALIC, Una

o~NOoO O~ WN

G.R.

00
04
99

01
02
o1
00
04
o1
04
04

02
01
01
00
00
01
99
02

PR
FO
PR

RAD
GOC
GOC
PR
SGJ
PAR
TDB
GOC

JA
TEK
POS
PIRIN
JA
AMC
PAR

2535

3:15.63
3:06.40
3:00.65
2:55.23
2:57.16
3:02.24
3:15.22
3:18.23

2:36.43
2:33.56
2:27.97
2:20.00
2:27.00
2:32.34
2:35.10
2:37.39

Grupa2od5

oO~NO A WNBE

BELIC, Jelena
CANKOVIC, Jelena
ARUNOVIC, Emilija
SEKULOQVIC, Marija
NIKOLIC, Kasija
MITREVSKA, Simona
STEPOVIC, Maja

Grupa4od5

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

SRETENOVIC, Nadja

DAJIC, Ema

MARKOVIC, Milica
STAMBOLIYSKA, Lyubomira
SAVCIC, Dragana

ILIC, Aleksandra

POPOQVIC, Nikolija

KRSTIC, Minja

G.R.

04
03
01
03
02
05
04

01
01
01
01
01
98
03
05

RAD
TDB

RAD
RAD
RAD
PIRIN
DEL

TDB
JA
TDB
PIRIN
PAR
DEL
PR
NAP

3:53.87
3:29.26
3:19.06
3:21.70
3:52.00
4:00.00

2:49.34
2:45.56
2:43.00
2:39.00
2:41.22
2:45.00
2:47.57
2:53.18
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